SINGAPORE

POLO
CLUB

Established in 1886

RIDING FEE LIST

With Effect From 1st September 2018

Lessons last 45 minutes unless otherwise stated below
All prices are subject to 7% or prevailng GST

Private $ 140.00
Private *prime time* $ 210.00
Ad Hoc Lessons (Applicable for | [Semi-Private $ 100.00
Adult/Child riders on school Group $ 70.00
horses or other SPC Charter Lead Rein Lesson $ 60.00
members on livery horses) Lunge - per rider (lunge lessons are shared with 2 riders, if only
one rider is available for the lesson, the lesson will shorten to
25mins) $ 65.00
Private $ 110.00
Additional regular lessons for | |Private *prime time* $ 150.00
riders leasing school horses Semi-Private $ 85.00
Group $ 55.00
Private Lesson or Schooling $ 100.00
. ) Semi-Private 75.
Livery Lessons / Schooling $ >.00
Group $ 55.00
Lunging of Livery Horse (max 30mins) $ 40.00
Quarter Lease $ 1,100.00
Half Lease $ 1,600.00
Monthly Lease Package Full Lease $ 2,700.00
Monthly upgrade 1 Group to Semi-Private lesson per week $ 120.00
Competition Horse or Pony Hire per rider per horse per day,
home ground SPC hosted InterClub Competitions or Club's in
house training shows $ 55.00
Horse Hire Away Competition Horse or Pony Hire per AM or PM session
the Horse or Pony is away from the Club to BTSC, STCRC,
NEC $ 65.00
Horse Hire for Self Ride or Clinics per 45min ride $ 55.00
Assessment $ 75.00
Warm-up Fees per Rider per Horse or Pony per day for Away
Competitions BTSC, STCRC and NEC $ 30.00
. $ 140 per Groom per day for full day,
Groom charge for Away Competitions BTSC and STCRC  (all |minimum charge one full day. From 2nd
rates basis per Groom looking after upto 6 horses [ponies day onwards, basis float returns to SPC
inclusive], cost to be divided amongst number of riders in total [no later than 12noon, $70 per Groom
for that day, school and livery riders) shall be charged. If exceeds, full day
Other Fees Groom rate shall apply.

Loading of horse onto transport (each way) $ 30.00
Arena fees applies to both Livery and School Riders for

schooling/training with Visiting Clinicians hosted by Members;

or Arena fees applies to Livery Owners for Club-invited

Clinician $ 50.00

Notes:

1.Lease riders taking ad hoc lessons, standard ad hoc fees to apply.

2. Tuesdays to Fridays 7:45am, 8:30am, 4:45pm, 5:30pm, 6:15pm and all weekends slots are classified as prime time*.
3. Livery Lesson fees applies to Registered Horse Owner and his/her immediate family members (spouse and children below

2lyears of age)

4. Freelance instructors must be SPC registered and who have signed the freelance instructor agreement.
5. Visiting Clincians must be SPC Academy approved and have obtained Singapore MOM work pass exemption and signed Club's

Indemnity Form prior commencement clinics.

Please refer to Clinician Policy.




